FRIDAY, 01.03.2024.

Printing time:10:07

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30| 8997 |AUVPL |HEIDELBE. GREEN G. 2.40|3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
10:45/4671 |AUS 1 [MACARTHUR  |MELB.CITY 2.95|3.50|2.20|4.60|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.67
10:45| 8998 |AUVPL |DANDEN.C. OAKLEIGH 7.25/5.10]1.32]110.5|1.75]32.0|2.35|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|8.50 | 8.00|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.55|1.80|3.45|1.25
11:0011526/AUSPL |SOUTH AD. COMETS 5.00/4.40|1.50]7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|6.00|5.50|2.20|10.5]|1.47 |3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
11:0011527 AUSPL |PARA HIL. ADEL.CITY 6.25]4.50|1.40]9.00|1.90]22.0|2.65]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05]|1.55|1.85|3.25 | 1.30
11:00[12063|ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. H.BUEINE 2.702.90|2.75|4.60 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
11:30[11545 AUVPL|MOR.CITY AVONDALE 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0|1.45]|45.0|2.00|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]11.0 | 10.5|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.70|1.85|3.80 | 1.15
11:30( 4246 |KAZ 1 |ASTANA ZHENIS 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.45]3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45| 1.47 | 6.00
12:00112253|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT NORDIA J. 2.75]3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
12:00/4748 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG CHANGCHUN 1.43|4.30|6.75]2.00|11.0|2.85|27.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.77 | 1.55|1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85] 1.37 | 3.60
12:00/4815|JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. FUKUOKA 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 4.00
12:00/4819 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI JUBILO I 1.60|3.90|6.00]2.45]|10.0|4.10|19.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.50|1.95]|1.73 |4.50|3.00 | 13.01.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.80
12:00/4885|VNM 2 |[SHB DA N. PHU DONG 1.22]5.50|13.0]1.68|23.0|2.20 | 65.012.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.82 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
12:20112254/ISR 3 |HOLON J. HAP.B.L. 1.37|4.40|8.00|1.98|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 | 1.60| 1.57 | 3.60| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 6.00
12:30[11532/AQPL [LIONS ROCHEDALE 1.55|4.30|4.60]2.20|6.503.40|13.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
12:30111533/AQPL |GC UNITED GC KNIGH. 5.00/4.40|1.50]7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00 |5.50|2.20|10.5]|1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
12:30[11534 AQPL |REDLANDS OLYMP.B. 2.90|3.70|2.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
12:35112255/ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. MACCAB.AB 1.62|3.40|5.90]2.55|10.0|4.60 | 19.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.35|2.20|1.82 | 5.803.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
12:40[12243/ISR 3 |SHIM.KK. HAP.K.S. 9.004.60|1.33|16.0|1.90]37.0/2.70|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60] 14.0 | 14.0| 3.40 | 22.0| 1.55 | 3.45]2.20 | 2.50 | 6.50 | 1.47
12:45112256/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD MACC.LA. 1.93|3.20|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.00| 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
13:00[12245/ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. DIMONA 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.50|2.50|17.0|4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50 | 7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
13:00112406/ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM HAPO.KAU. 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0|2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.55|1.30]1.32 | 2.75|3.10 | 19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
13:00| 5351 |TUR3B|Y.MERSIN ESENLER 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 |3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
13:00/8507 BUR 1 |RUKINZO MOSO SUG. 1.4314.00|7.50]|2.15|14.0 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 2.35]2.80
13:30[12247|ISR 3 [TIRA HAPO.MIG. 1.4814.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.85| 15.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
13:30[12257/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. IRONI M. 6.75]3.60|1.53]13.02.35]|27.0|3.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]11.0 | 10.0| 3.05| 18.0| 1.67 | 4.50|2.25 | 2.75|6.25 | 1.77
13:35/4741|CHN 1 |QINGD.WC HENAN S. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45|2.55|2.70
13:45(12259 ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. IRONI N. 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.85 | 3.60
14:00[12235SYR  |AL JAISH HUTTEEN 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
14:00(12236/SYR  |ITIHAD A. AL FOTUWA 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
14:00112237|SYR |TISHREEN AL-WATHBA 1.7713.35|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.85| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.70
14:0012244/SYR  |AL KARAM. WAHDA SY. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
14:00[12246/SYR  |TALIYA AL-HORIYA 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05|1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.20
14:00[12248/ISR 3 |TZEIREI MAC.N.A. 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|3.00 | 14.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
14:00112249|ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE MAC.NAZ. 4.40|3.40(1.78|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.30]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.00 |6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.00
14:00| 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU AKSU 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]2.30 |9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
14:00/4242 |[KAZ 1 |KYZYLORDA AKTOBE 3.45|3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.0|6.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80]2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.15
14:00(4742 |CHN 1 [SHAN.PORT WUHAN TT 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50|3.50|2.30 | 10.5]|1.52|1.82]|1.42|3.15
14:00/4792 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. MADUR.UTD 2.45]3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.40 |2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80 | 5.80]1.52| 1.80|2.05 | 2.05
14:00| 8501 |[SRB 2 |TEKST.O. NOVI SAD 1.35]4.30|9.50]2.00|18.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.60|3.05
14:00/ 8504 |[SYR |AL SAH.T. JABLEH 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
14:00| 8556 |CFR  |STABAEK START 2.05|3.80|2.90]3.10|4.50]5.60|8.502.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
14:15112250/ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. U.AL FAHM 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
15:0011549 ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. H.HOSSANA 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
15:0012300|ENGD |BURNL.M21 COVEN.M21 1.85]3.90 | 3.25]2.65 | 4.90 2.7011.35]|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00112301 ENGD |BARNS.M21 WIGAN M21 1.77|4.00 | 3.50 | 2.55 | 5.10 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. MAC.HERZ. 1.73|3.45|4.7012.70|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.85|2.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 3.99
15:00(2922|ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. KFAR KAS. 2.30]3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
15:00/2923 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA SEKTZIA 2.40]3.20|2.85[3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75
15:00(2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.AKKO 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
15:00/ 8631 |RWA 1 |KIGALI E.DE LEST 1.45]3.80|7.00]2.15|12.0 1.46 | 2.35|4.50 2.4012.90
15:00/ 8918 |SerS| |RADN.KR. IMT 1.90|3.50 | 4.10]3.00 | 6.25]5.70 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.90 | 3.25
15:30111536/ITAP1 |MONZA M19 EMPOL.M19 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.50 | 8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.25 |2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
15:3012309 EG2PF |SEKKA H. G.AL MEH. 3.30]2.70|2.40|5.30 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00| 1.31|3.15|6.20 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 2.95
15:30[12310 EG2PF |[EL QANAH PETROJET 4.60|2.85|/1.90|7.00|3.15]13.0|5.90|1.35|2.95|5.75|3.80|8.00 | 6.50]2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.25|2.45|3.50 | 4.80 | 2.45
15:30[12311EG2PF | TANTA KAF.EL D. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.37|2.85|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.30 | 3.00 |2.90 | 3.70
15:3012312|EG2PF|LA VIENA PROXY 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
15:30(3903 |ZAF2 |MILFORD HUN.LIONS 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
15:35[11537/ARE 1 |AJMAN EMIRATES 1.67|3.70|4.70[2.50|7.00|3.90| 13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 | 1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.25| 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75[1.47 | 2.80
15:35[11543 ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN AHLI 6.00|4.20 | 1.489.50|2.10|22.0 | 3.05|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0| 1.45|3.25|1.52 | 1.703.20 | 1.35
15:45|8505 |LB1PF |NEJMEH AHED 3.70]3.25|2.00|6.00|3.20]|11.0|6.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92 |6.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
15:50| 4621 |HRV 2 |Z.JURJEV. DUGOPOLJE 1.58|3.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80 |2.00|1.72 | 4.90| 3.05| 16.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90
16:00[11538/INDS1 |ATK M.B. JAMSHEDP. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 |2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
16:0012106/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA TELAGHEMA 1.73]3.35(4.90]2.80|8.505.30|16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.50 | 2.35]1.87 |5.902.85|12.0]2.25|2.95]|2.10 | 5.40
16:00[12107/ALG2 |BOUFARIK G.ABADLA 1.52|3.60|7.00]2.35|13.0|3.60|28.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.65|1.92|1.67 | 4.50]3.30|19.0|2.25|2.75]1.77 | 6.50
16:0012111|ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |B.MENAIEL 2.45]295|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:0012112/ALG2E |BATNA ANNABA 1.3214.40|10.5|1.97|20.0|2.85|45.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|2.60 | 1.70| 1.57 | 4.20|4.20 | 27.0|2.90 | 3.25| 1.67 | 10.5
16:00112148 JOR 1 |SHABAB SAHAB 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
16:00[12293 CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA DRAGOVOL. 1.53]3.90(5.80]2.25|9.0013.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
16:0012294/CRO 3 |OPATIJA DUGO SELO 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
16:00[12298 ALG2E |[KHROUB MO CONST. 1.40|4.00|8.50|2.10|17.0|3.25|35.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.70 | 1.85| 1.67 | 4.40| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}gﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00112302[ENGD |MILLW.M21 SWANS.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
16:00/ 2987 |[SAU 1 |ABHA AL TAEE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
16:00/2988 |[SAU 1 |AL AKHD. AL RIYADH 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.85|2.15]|1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|2.50 ]| 1.82 | 4.30
16:00| 3924 EGY 1 |PHARCO NB EGYPT 2.85|2.95(2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.00(2.85|3.10 | 2.80
16:00/5139 |FRA 3 |NIORT MARIGNANE 1.68|3.45|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]2.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.65| 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
16:00| 8508 |ALG2E |GHOZLANE EL EULMA 140(4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]|1.57 |3.70|3.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.52 | 5.70
16:00| 8509 |ALG2E |AIN MLILA MSP BATNA 3.00|2.95|245]15.20|4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25|4.90|2.35]|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
16:15/4221 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI OLYMPIC 1.48|3.80|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.55|1.85|1.62|4.10|3.20 | 19.0|2.15 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 6.00
16:30|8559 |[ELC21 |C.PAL.M21 LEIC.M21 1.95|3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
17:00(2945 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL GHARRAFA 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.40|2.15|1.57 |4.30|1.70 |5.90]|1.32|1.45|1.52 | 1.82
17:00| 2946 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA QATAR D.. 1.285.30(9.001.68|15.0]2.25|40.0|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.47 |1.32]1.32|2.50|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.20 | 3.99
17:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |MAGRA ORAN 2.10|2.85|3.85|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.10{2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
17:00| 4546 |[ROM 2 |GLORIA B. HUNEDOARA 2.30|3.15]3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
17:00| 5703 |FINLC |MARIEHAMN GNISTAN 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
17:00| 5923 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT KAPAZ 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]|2.15| 3.60
17:15/2951 |KWT 1 |SHABAB KHAITAN 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
17:30/1203 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE BOTEV V. 1.20(5.80(13.0/1.62|23.0/2.10|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35]1.37 |3.00|3.70 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.85]1.30 | 7.75
17:30{1911|SVN 2 [KRKA TRIGLAV 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82| 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
18:00{11550|[ETH 1 |F.KENEMA H.KENEMA 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0]2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
18:00/ 4281 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. CHERK.LNZ 1.85|3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
18:00/4306 |[RUS 1 |ROSTOV KRYLYA 2.25|3.35[3.25|3.60|5.40]7.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
18:00| 4421 |[SVK 2 |POHRONIE HUMENNE 1.88|3.70|3.35]|2.95|5.305.509.50]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.95 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.90 | 2.90
18:00| 6483 | CAFCL |BELOUIZD. MEDEAMA 1.33|4.40|10.0]1.97|20.0|2.85|40.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05| 1.62 | 9.00
18:00| 6484 |[CAFCL|AHLY C. YOUNG AF. 1.37 14.20|9.002.05|18.0|3.00 | 37.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.55 | 1.75]1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 ] 1.67 | 8.50
18:00/ 8632 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU POLICE 2.25/3.00|3.30|3.70 | 5.70 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.1012.90
18:1511544 ARE 1 |WASL SHARJAH 1.80(3.50(4.202.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
18:30/1901 [SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ MURA 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00|1.92|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.25
18:45/3472 |POL 3 |POGON S. HUTNIK 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40]1.80 | 3.50
19:0012108/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. JABL.M21 1.3714.60|7.00]1.85|10.5|2.60|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.65|1.95]1.32| 3.70
19:0012313 EG2PF HARAS WADI DEG. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.34|3.00 |5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:00(2937 |QAT 1 |ARABID. RAYYAN 2.50]3.35|2.60|4.00|4.20]7.25|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.30 |2.70|1.75|5.70|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.95 | 1.97
19:00/ 2989 [SAU 1 HILAL ITIHAD J. 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 ]| 1.40 | 3.45
19:00| 3456 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. WARTA P. 1.75]3.50(5.00]2.80|8.505.30|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
19:00| 3467 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. LEGNICA 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |OPAVA PRIBRAM 1.95(3.30|3.80|3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55|1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
19:00/ 3901 MAR 1 |CHABAB M. FUS RABAT 4.50|3.30(1.80]7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.508.50 | 7.25|2.85|12.0| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
19:00/ 3926 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. MOQAWLOON |1.85|3.30|4.20|2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.35|2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.65|10.5]|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
19:00/5306 [ TUR 1 |KASIMPASA SIVASSPOR 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.50 | 10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.00| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
19:00| 5326 | TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. ALTAY 1.40|4.40(7.25|1.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.50|3.35]|2.75|14.011.75|2.10|1.42 | 4.50
19:00/ 5802 [EST 1 |FLORA NOMME UTD 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92 ]| 1.40 | 3.25
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA SIAUL.FA 4.30]3.40|1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25]|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90|1.98|2.60|4.10|2.05
19:00| 8502 |CY2PF |[YPSONAS OMONIJ.A 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
19:10/3321 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LEOBEN 3.3013.70(1.90]5.202.90]9.00|5.30|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.82
19:10/ 3322 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN STURM Il 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.78|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40|1.40 | 2.90| 3.05| 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.30 | 4.40
19:10/3336 |AUT 2 |RIED STRIPFING 1.3315.00(7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.30
19:30| 3059 |DEU 2 |HERTHA HOLSTEIN 2.55|3.40|2.70|4.004.30]|7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.20|1.85|5.40|1.48 | 1.70| 1.97 | 2.05
19:30/ 3060 | DEU 2 |SCHALKE ST.PAULI 3.90|3.50(1.95]|5.90|3.10]|12.0|5.80|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.90|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.40|1.73 |2.15|3.15 | 1.97
19:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. CHIP.UTD. 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40| 3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
19:30/ 3904 |ZAF2 |MARITZB. LA MASIA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
19:30| 5528 |DAN 2 |FREDERIC. AALBORG 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.40|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.90 |4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.90|1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
19:30| 8557 |[CFR  |LEVANGER STJORDALS 1.40(4.70|5.90|1.85|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.4511.52
19:30| 8558 |[CFR  |SAK 1914 ST.JOHANN 4.20(4.301.60|5.70 | 2.25|11.0|3.50|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|4.90 | 4.60|1.97 |9.00|1.47 | 3.25|1.37 | 1.47|2.25| 1.32
19:30/8919 |SerS| |CUKARICKI NAPREDAK 1.55]4.00(6.25]2.30|10.013.80|22.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]|1.68 |4.10|2.95|13.0]|1.90|2.30]1.65|4.70
20:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. FRAJB.II 1.45]4.20|6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH ILLERTIS. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60]|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |EILENBURG VIK.BERL. 3.15|3.70 [ 1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00|5.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.903.90|1.95|7.00|1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
20:00| 3326 |AUT3MWEIZ SC VOITSBERG 5.304.40|1.47|7.25]2.00]16.0|3.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]6.25|5.70|2.20 | 10.5]|1.45|3.05]|1.40| 1.60|2.80 | 1.30
20:00| 3327 AUT3M HERT.WELS WOLFSB.II 1.25]5.70|8.501.60|13.0|2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.30|1.30 | 2.40|2.55|18.0|1.62 | 1.82]|1.18 | 3.80
20:00| 3328 AUT3M DEUTSCHL. ALERHEIL. 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.55|5.2014.30/9.00|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.10|1.92]1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]1.50| 2.25
20:00| 3337 |AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |LEOBENDO. 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20]|13.0|3.45|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.30|10.5|1.57 | 3.70|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
20:00| 3338 |AUT3M|LASK OO0 VORWARTS 1.58|4.20|4.60]2.25|6.503.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.102.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45| 2.90
20:00| 3339 |AUT3M VALERN B.GLEICH. 1.47|4.40|5.30]2.00|7.50]3.00|16.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.001.75|1.57|1.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.35 | 2.90
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA PETRZALKA 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.30|1.75 | 5.10| 1.95 | 7.25 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
20:00| 4530 |[RUM 1 |CSMS IASI DIN.BUC. 2.45|3.25[12.95]14.104.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10{3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
20:00{ 5503 | DAN 1 [MIDTJYLL. COPENHAG. 2.90|3.35|2.45]14.70|3.90]9.50|7.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.60 | 3.70]2.05|7.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:00{ 5529 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD HELSINGOR 1.73]3.50|4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|1.97]|1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.30
20:00| 8510 |GHA 1 |ASANTE K. B.G.STARS 1.35]4.30|9.50 1.62|2.15
20:15| 4496 |ISLLC |KEFLAVIK GRINDAVIK 1.63]4.20|4.10]2.35|5.80 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.4211.62
20:30{12149BEL 3 |GENT Il ANTVER.II 1.5713.90(4.90]2.30|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.20|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77|2.20]1.60| 3.70
20:30({12251/BELRA|OOST.M21 W.BEV.M21 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.3711.45|2.10 1.55|1.87
20:30| 3329 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. TWL ELEK. 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 |1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
20:30| 3330  AUT30O|KREMSER WIENER SK 1.85]3.70|3.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.91 [ 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
20:30| 3331 |AUT3O|FAVORITN. NEUSIEDL 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|3.90]6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
20:30| 3332 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II MANNSDORF 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
20:30| 3333 AUT30|OBERWART MAUERWERK |1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
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20:30| 3400 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. WIL 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
20:30| 4497 |ISLLC |IR REYKJ. VALUR 13.0/8.50|1.12]19.0|1.32 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.97 | 2.15
20:30| 5140 [FRA 3 |[NANCY NIMES 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.25]|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
20:30| 5143 [FRA 3 |MARTIGUES EPINAL 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.20|14.013.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 |1.82]|1.67 |4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72|7.00
20:30| 5149 |FRA 3 |CHOLET DIJON 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00]1.92 |6.25]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.15
21:00{11860|ENGD |COLCH.M21 WATF.M21 2.60|3.80(2.25|3.90 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{12252|BELRA|LIEGE M21 MOLEN.M21 2.15|3.702.80|3.25|4.40 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{12297|ICLCW |HAFNARF.W STJARN.W 1.534.40|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.50
21:00{12303/EN123 |CHELS.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{12304/EN123 |MAN.U.M21 DERBY M21 1.53|4.50|4.50]2.10 | 6.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
21:00{12305/EN123 |SUND.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.301.37
21:00{12306|EN123 |[FULAM M21 READ.M21 1.80(4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
21:00[12307|EN123 [NORW.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.5814.50|4.20]12.15|5.70 4.10(1.15]1.42 1.22|1.25
21:00| 1572 |BRAPB|SP CRYST. CSP PB 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
21:00{1611 |NLD 1 |VOLENDAM NEC 4.30]3.60|1.7516.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.40|4.90|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 4.10|1.55|1.85]|2.75| 1.57
21:00/1634 [INLD 2 |TELSTAR RODA 3.20|3.40/2.10]5.10|3.30]8.50|5.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10|1.55 | 1.82|2.45| 1.82
21:00/1635 INLD 2 |MVV DORDRECHT 2.35/3.702.50|3.45|3.70]|6.75|7.2512.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40|1.35(1.50|1.70 | 1.75
21:00/1636 |[NLD 2 |HELMOND VVV VENLO 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:00{1637 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. 0ss 1.33]/5.00(7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 |1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.30
21:00/1638 INLD 2 |EINDHOVEN AZ ALK.Il 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
21:00{1639 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG AJAX Il 1.3514.80(6.75]1.77|9.00|2.50 | 28.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
21:00| 1640 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN WILLEM Il 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.00
21:00|1643 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA UTRECH.II 1.40|4.40|7.25|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55|1.45|3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:00/1821 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. STAND.II 1.25[5.80(9.001.62|15.0|2.15|40.0{2.90|1.35/1.901.90|1.45|1.30]1.30 |2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
21:00|1822 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II GENK Il 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50(2.80]9.50|4.70|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.40 |{4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.60 | 4.20|1.42 | 1.65|2.35| 1.52
21:00| 3323 |AUT 2 |GAK VIEN.1894 1.67 [ 3.50(5.10|2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 |1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
21:00{ 3902 |MAR 1 [UNION T. BERRECHID 1.70]3.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80| 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
21:15/ 3391 |SWI 2 |AARAU XAMAX 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70| 1.85 | 2.05
21:30{11960 BEL 1W|/WHITE S.W ZULTE-W.W 9.00|5.50|1.25|15.0|1.70 2.06|1.60|245 2.15|2.40
21:30{12299BELRA F.BOR.M21 KORTR.M21 7.00|5.20(1.32|10.0 | 1.72 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.565(1.72
21:30/3050 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG BAYERN 6.50|4.40|1.50[11.0]2.15]23.0|3.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0]|1.55|3.45]|1.60|1.95|3.70 | 1.45
21:30| 3457 |POL 1 |RUCH CH. PIAST 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80|3.70|11.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.70 | 2.55
21:30| 3469 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY ARKA G. 2.70|3.15|2.55]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
21:30| 4076 [ESP 2 |GIJON ALBACETE 2.30/3.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]|7.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
21:30| 8506 |WELC |BRITON F. AFAN LIDO 1.55|4.40|4.50|2.15|6.00]3.35|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
21:45/1070 [ITA 1 |LAZIO MILAN 3.10/3.30|2.35|5.20|3.80]10.0|7.75|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.80 | 4.50|2.25|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.40
21:45/1143 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. PRO SESTO 1.75]3.35|4.70|2.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 | 5.90|2.85| 12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
21:45|1144 \ITA3A |PERGOLET. ALESSAND. 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
21:45/1145 |ITA3A |TRENTO PRO PATR. 2.35/3.00(3.103.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:45|1146 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE ARZIGNANO 2.35|3.05|3.05]3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
21:45/1147 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. ERMINIO 2.40|3.15/2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |PINETO CARRARESE 4.30]3.351.82|7.25|2.90|14.0|5.50|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20|3.20|7.00 |6.25]|2.65|11.0|1.82 |6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.20 | 2.05
21:45|1162 |ITA3B |CESENA VIRTUS E. 1.5713.80(5.10]2.40|8.00|4.10|17.0|1.46 |2.35|4.50 | 3.40|3.15|2.05]1.77 | 5.30|2.95 | 12.0|2.25|2.80]1.90 | 5.20
21:45/1803 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO CHARLEROI 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.40 |2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.40|10.0]1.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.15
21:45|2382 |SCO 2 |ARBROATH RAITH R. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
21:45|2501 \WE1P |CAERNARF. NEWTOWN 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]|6.50|8.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82|6.50|1.52 | 1.75|1.87 | 2.20
21:45| 2502 \WE1P |BALA TOWN CONNAH.QN 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05]|8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
21:45|2571 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DUNDALK 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65| 1.85|5.90| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |GALWAY WATERFORD 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 ] 2.05 | 3.60
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY ST.PATR. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
21:45|2574 IRL 1 |SLIGO SHELBOUR. 2.95|3.00(2.45]5.004.10]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.50]2.30|9.50]|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.70
21:45|2591 [IRL 2 |BRAY LONGFORD 1.80|3.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.65 | 2.10|1.72 |4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD COBH RAM. 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS ATHLONE 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |KERRY TREAT.UTD 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|14.0|4.30|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.25 |6.50]2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY uco 1.565]3.80(5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 |1.771.62 |3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.25]1.60 | 4.30
21:45/2671 |NIR C |PORTADOWN |CLIFTONV. 8.00/5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]9.50 | 10.0|2.95| 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
22:00[12334/GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES LYNX FC 1.62|3.80(5.00]2.40|7.25]|3.70| 15.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.85]|1.47 | 3.10
22:00{12933|ENG 2 |WBA COVENTRY 2.15|3.40|3.40]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.05
22:00/1301 VEN 1 |METROPOL. CARABOBO 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
22:00/1352 |URY 1 |CERRO PROGRESO 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
22:00| 1460 ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. ATL.RAF. 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
22:00|1682 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA ALIANCA 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50| 1.97 | 6.75| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
22:00|2575|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DROGHEDA 1.304.90|9.50/1.80|17.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.003.35|19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.32 | 5.40
22:00| 4057 |[ESP 1 |CELTA ALMERIA 1.90|3.60|4.50]3.05|7.00]5.80|14.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|3.35|2.45]|1.90 |5.802.65|12.0]1.90|2.50]2.05 | 4.00
22:00{5037 |FRA 1 |MONACO PSG 3.40|3.50|2.10]5.30|3.25]9.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|4.20|3.90|1.97|7.50|1.70 | 4.60|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.40 | 1.77
22:15/4117 |PRT 1 |CHAVES AROUCA 3.30|3.40|2.20]5.40|3.50]|10.5|7.00|1.76|1.95|3.45|/2.90|5.40|4.50]2.35]|9.50|1.95|6.75|1.80 | 2.35| 3.00 | 2.20
23:00|1271 |COL A |ENVIGADO JAGUAR.C. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
23:00/1401 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. CD SAN L. 2.60|3.05[2.7014.304.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
23:00/1402 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |CURICO U. 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
23:00/ 1792 |[KO2KL|CARMELITA AD SARCHI 2.65|3.35/2.45]14.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.90
23:30| 1569 BRPA |BOTAF.SP GUARANI 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40| 4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
00:00| 1422  ARGC |TIGRE CORDOB.S. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.70 |3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:30|1351 |URY 1 |MIRAMAR CERRO L. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.502.30|9.50]|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.70
00:30{ 1374 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. CERRO P. 4.10|3.40(1.85]|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.50]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.90 |5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.82|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
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00:55|1302 [VEN 1 |MONAGAS E.MERIDA 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.25|9.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
00:55| 1521 |PERPF|NAUTICO AFOGAD.PE 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.50 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95|2.30 ] 1.50 | 5.50
01:10/1272 |COL A |CHICO DEP.TOL. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
01:30|{ 1397 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA COBRESAL 2.40|3.30(2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70{3.10|1.90 | 6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
02:00/ 1331 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI BLOOMING 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25]1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
02:00{1483 [ECU 1 |DELFIN IND.DEL V 3.15|3.15]2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
02:15| 1424 | ARGC |BANFIELD DEP.RIES. 2.00|3.05|3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50|11.0]1.34|3.00 |6.00 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.50]|2.80|10.5]2.25|3.00|2.60 | 4.60
02:15/ 1425 |ARGC |PLATENSE RACING C. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
03:00/1705 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |SANTOS L. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.502.00|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55
03:00/1706 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS PUEBLA 2.00/3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 | 9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75]| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
03:20|1273 |COL A |DEP.CALI ONCE CAL. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
03:30| 1683 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. SPORT H. 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
04:00{1785 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SANTOS G. 1.23]5.70|11.0]1.67|19.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]|1.35|2.803.50 | 19.0|2.15|2.40]1.30 | 6.00
05:00{1707 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN NECAXA 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
05:30{11555NNSW |[N.LAMBTON VALENTINE 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.80|1.90|7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
06:00{11539 AUSPL|CROYDON CAMPBEL. 4.10]4.30|1.62]5.80|2.30|10.5|3.60|2.701.35|/1.92|1.95]|4.80 |4.60|1.97 |8.00|1.47 | 3.40|1.37 | 1.57|2.35|1.37
06:00{11546/AUVPL|MANNINGH. MELBOU.S. 5.7014.30|1.45]8.002.00]|18.0|2.95|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0]1.50 | 3.30|1.60 | 1.92|3.45| 1.40
06:00| 4816 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. KASHIWA 1.75|3.50 |5.00]2.75|7.75|5.10 | 16.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.902.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45| 1.85 | 4.30
06:00| 4840 |JPN 2 |V VAREN SENDAI 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
06:30[11540|/AUSPL |ADELA.M21 MODBURY 2.25|3.702.65|3.35|4.00]|6.25|7.75|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.70 | 2.40|1.62 | 5.00| 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
07:00| 4703 KOR 1 |GVANGJU SEOUL 2.35/3.202.90|3.80(4.90]|7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.852.45|2.40 | 2.85
07:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON CHEO.CITY 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95 | 2.55|1.92 | 3.90
07:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |POCHEON SIH.CITY 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50]|2.15|7.25]|1.92|2.65|2.85 | 2.75
07:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. GANGNEUNG 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50 | 5.7016.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
07:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 |GYEONGJU PAJU Cl. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
07:00|4734 |KOR 3 |HWASEONG DAEGU Il 1.5313.90(5.8012.30(9.0013.50|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.25|1.57 | 4.30
07:00{4817 |JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE M.ZELVIA 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|5.60]6.75|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.60|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.45|10.0|1.87 |2.50|2.25| 3.35
07:00{4818 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS BELLM.S. 2.40|3.35|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
07:00| 4820 |JPN 1 |SANGAN SAPPORO 3.35/3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|9.50|6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.30|2.05|9.50|1.83 | 5.80|1.60 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.93
07:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU EHIME 1.40(4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0|2.90|32.0|2.03(1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
07:00| 4835 |JPN 2 |OITATR. YOKOHAMA 2.70]3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
07:00| 4836 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. FUJIEDA 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
07:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. KOFU 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. GIFU 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. TOYAMA 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
07:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ GRULLA M. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.90 | 3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
07:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. VANRAURE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
07:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. FUKUSHIMA 2.85|3.05[2.50]14.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30{3.99|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
08:00{11557|/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W SYDNEY W 4.40(3.90(1.63|6.25(2.45|112.0|4.10|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.00 | 5.90|2.40 | 10.5]|1.67 |4.301.75|2.15]3.35| 1.65
08:00{12238 AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYDN.UTD. 1.95|3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.82 |6.75|1.45 | 1.65|1.62 | 2.15
08:00| 4672  AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. PERTH GL. 2.15|3.50|3.05]|3.40|4.80]5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
08:00| 4852 |JPN 1 |GAMBA A.NIIGATA 2.50|3.30|2.85]|4.20|4.80]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.40 | 3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.75
08:00| 4853 |JPN 1 |TOKYO S.HIROSH. 4,00|3.50|1.9316.00|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.00 | 5.60]2.45|11.0|1.87 |5.60|1.83|2.25]3.30|1.97
08:00| 4854 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA C.OSAKA 2.20/3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25/10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
08:05|4838 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA TOKUSHIMA 2.35|3.15]2.95]13.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
08:30({11541/AUSPL|METRO S. RAIDERS 1.3314.90|7.00]1.75]|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.701.35|1.921.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 |2.60|2.40 | 12.0]|1.55|1.80]1.25| 3.35
09:00{11535AQPL |BRIS.CITY SUNSHI.C. 1.30(5.20(7.50]1.70|11.0]2.30 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 ] 1.22 | 3.50
09:00{11551NNSW |WESTON W. MAITLAND 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
09:00{11552NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. EDGEWORTH 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75 | 2.40| 1.67 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72| 1.75 | 2.05
09:00{11553 NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |CHARLEST. 7.00|4.60|1.37110.5|1.85]|32.0|2.55|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.90|1.57 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.30
09:00{11556/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W MELB.C.W 2.65|3.70|2.25]14.20|3.50]8.00|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
09:00| 4678 |AUS 1 |JETS CC MARIN. 3.15|3.45|2.1015.10|3.25|8.50|5.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.35 [ 1.77
09:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU YAMAGA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.30
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |TAIPO EAST.AA 2.45|3.60|245|13.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75]|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.30 | 2.30
09:15[11547|/AUVPL|ALTONA M. DANDENONG 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
09:30| 4704 |[KOR 1 |GANGVON JEJU UTD. 2.50|3.00(2.90]|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50{3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.15
09:30| 4705 |[KOR 1 |INCHEON SUW.CITY 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.401.80 | 5.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
09:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU JEONN.D. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
09:30| 4743 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT NANTONG 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.85| 3.60
09:30{4744 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU GUOAN B. 5.20|3.70|1.62|8.00|2.40]|15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45]|11.0|1.62|4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.57
10:00(12239 AUNS |BLACKT.C. SUTHE.SH. 1.28|5.40|7.75|1.70|12.0|2.30|37.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.62 | 1.37 | 1.35|2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05| 1.30 | 4.30
10:00112240 AUNS |MARCONI NWS SPIR. 1.53|4.30|4.80|2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.92 | 1.65| 1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
10:0012241 AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYDNE.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
10:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PUSAMAN. 3.35/3.701.87|5.30|2.85]|9.50|5.20|1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.00|1.75|4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 2.75 | 1.82
10:15[12242/AQPL |WYNNUM W. PENINSULA 6.7514.70 | 1.37110.5|1.8228.0|2.55]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]8.00 | 7.50|2.40 | 12.0| 1.40 | 2.65 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
10:30{11542|/AUSPL |ADELAI.O. BEOGRAD 2.45|3.702.40]13.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
10:30| 4331 |RUS 2 |ENISEY TORPED.M. 2.75|2.85|2.75]|4.60|4.60]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.40|2.70|2.70
10:45|4673 |[AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. SYDNEY 2.50|3.35|/2.60]|4.004.20]|7.25|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.95 | 1.97
10:45/8503 |CAMB |PREY VENG TIFF.ARMY 2.95|3.50(2.20]14.60|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.40 | 1.60|1.97 | 1.67
11:00[11548 AUVPL |HUME CITY MELB.PORT 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]7.75|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90|1.82 |5.90 | 1.52|1.80|2.10 | 2.10
11:00| 4243 |KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A. KYZYLZHAR 1.9813.30(3.70]3.20|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]|1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.45
11:00| 4539 |[ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL DUMBRAV. 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.05]|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.30 |1.67]1.62 |3.90|3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
11:00| 4540 |[ROM 2|CSM ALEX. TUNARI 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.40|4.40]8.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.50
11:00| 4541 |[ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. RESITA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
11:00| 4542 |[ROM 2 |METALOGL. C.CHIAJ. 3.30/3.10|2.20|5.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75 ]| 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50




